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CASE NO.  4:18-cv-07229-YGR CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

EDWARD G. POPLAWSKI (SBN 113590) 
epoplawski@wsgr.com 
OLIVIA M. KIM (SBN 228382) 
okim@wsgr.com 
TALIN GORDNIA (SBN 274213) 
tgordnia@wsgr.com  
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI 
Professional Corporation 
633 West Fifth Street, Suite 1550 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
Telephone: (323) 210-2900 
Facsimile:  (866) 974-7329 

RYAN R. SMITH (SBN 229323) 
rsmith@wsgr.com 
CHRISTOPHER D. MAYS (SBN 266510) 
cmays@wsgr.com 
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI 
Professional Corporation 
650 Page Mill Road 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1050 
Telephone:  (650) 493-9300 
Facsimile:   (650) 493-6811 

Attorneys for Defendant 

QUALYS INC. 

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

OAKLAND DIVISION

FINJAN LLC  

Plaintiff, 

v. 

QUALYS INC., 

Defendant 

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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CASE NO.  4:18-cv-07229-YGR -1- CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Christina Tong, am employed in the Los Angeles, California office of Wilson Sonsini 

Goodrich & Rosati, PC. I am over the age of 18 and not a party to the within action. My business 

address is 633 West Fifth Street, Suite 1550, Los Angeles, CA 90071. 

On January 22, 2021, I caused the following documents to be served: 

DEFENDANT QUALYS INC.’S MOTION TO STRIKE PORTIONS OF PLAIN-
TIFF FINJAN LLC’S INFRINGEMENT AND DAMAGES EXPERT REPORTS, AND 

EXHIBITS 1-3, 8-9, AND 12 [FILED UNDER SEAL] 

Via e-ail on the following individuals:  

COUNSEL FOR PLAINTIFF FINJAN, INC. 

Juanita R. Brooks brooks@fr.com
Roger A. Denning denning@fr.com
Jason W. Wolff wolff@fr.com
Ryan P. O’Connor oconnor@fr.com
Megan A. Chacon chacon@fr.com
Robert P. Courtney courtney@fr.com
Proshanto Mukher mukherji@fr.com

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California and the United 

States that each of the above statements is true and correct. 

Executed on January 22, 2021, at Los Angeles, California. 

By:

Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Christina Tong
Christina Tong
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